
BEANRSNDKR0168700000289026

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ7MZWV001260 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
HS CODE 87033290

1794.00 Kg 14.47 m3

VF7MFDJYF65091212 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO
HS CODE 87033290

1070.00 Kg 12.72 m3

WDB2021331A706230 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3

WVWZZZ7MZVV046740 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
HS CODE 87033290

1640.00 Kg 14.47 m3

VF33HRHSB83279818 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1217.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF33HRHSB82775885 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1217.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF3AFRHWB12821426 1 USED PEUGEOT 806
HS CODE 87033290

1510.00 Kg 13.61 m3

VF33HRHYB83886759 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1217.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000293928

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SEIDI MALAM

+245.955.173.365

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2030611F370953 1 USED MERCEDES C240
HS CODE 87032390

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


BEANRSNDKR0168700000294118

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BONCANA SEYDOU MAIGA
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDC1631281X768068 1 USED MERCEDES ML
HS CODE 87033390

2175.00 Kg 15.50 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000294476

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMDY MBENGUE

00221783023962

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVGZZZ1TZCW118611 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN TOURAN
HS CODE 87033290

1522.00 Kg 12.97 m3

WF0AXXGCDA2J52799 1 USED FORD FOCUS
HS CODE 87032290

1716.00 Kg 10.09 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000294509

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GAYE BABOUCARRY
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

W0LLA63F980253714 1 USED OPEL ANTARA
HS CODE 87033290

1845.00 Kg 14.37 m3

KMHMH81VP6U294396 1 USED HYUNDAI TRAJET
HS CODE 87033290

1910.00 Kg 14.96 m3
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REF : 24DE395647885004B8
BEANRSNDKR0168700000294643

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MODOU DIOP
MARCHE THIAROYE N.2973
TEL:+221.776.44.23.88

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF610M368GD000173 1 USED RENAULT TRUCK 11380.00 Kg 104.87 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000294667

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SY CHERIF

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZAUZGP561887 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
HS CODE 87033290

1220.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000294869

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

PAPA GARAN COULIBALY
TEL:+221.775.33.44.65
BAMAKKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JN1CGUD22U0720119 1 USED NISSAN NAVARA
HS CODE 87033290

1780.00 Kg 17.00 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000294985

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SOULEYMANE GUEYE
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ3CZ7P049900 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT
HS CODE 87033290

1435.00 Kg 12.01 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000294990

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

FOFANA ARAFALLY
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBC31V006118476 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87033290

1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3

WDB2020181A037550 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390

1275.00 Kg 11.12 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295026

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JALO ALFA UMARO
TEL:+221.775.42.95.21
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SJNFCAJ10U1270706 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI
HS CODE 87033190

1582.00 Kg 12.36 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295268

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33HRHSB82815446 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1559.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VSA63806413070660 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87042199

1711.00 Kg 16.56 m3

JMZDW193200120456 1 USED MAZDA DEMIO
HS CODE 87032290

950.00 Kg 10.69 m3

SB1EB56L90E002450 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290

1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3

VF7EBRHRH13316869 1 USED CITROEN C5
HS CODE 87033290

1480.00 Kg 12.99 m3

WBAAL31020JJ50050 1 USED BMW 318
HS CODE 87032390

1130.00 Kg 9.84 m3

WBAAL31030AY31365 1 USED BMW 318
HS CODE 87032390

1130.00 Kg 9.84 m3

WBAAL310X0AX41679 1 USED BMW 318
HS CODE 87032390

1130.00 Kg 9.84 m3



B/L BEANRSNDKR0168700000295268 Part 2

WDB2030351A196904 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390

1275.00 Kg 11.12 m3

WVWZZZ1JZ1W637837 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN BORA
HS CODE 87032390

1327.00 Kg 11.05 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295270

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU LAMINA GASSAMA
TRANSIT GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33HRHSB82343744 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1217.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF37AWJZT32947519 1 USED PEUGEOT 306
HS CODE 87033290

1020.00 Kg 9.33 m3

VF38BRHYF81171458 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

1399.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF38BRHZF81273110 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

1399.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF38BRHZF81600518 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

1399.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF38BRHZF81602363 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

1399.00 Kg 11.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295449

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JUVENAL JOAQUIM CA
GUUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF7HB8HZC28090608 1 USED CITROEN C3
HS CODE 87033190

1175.00 Kg 10.42 m3

KNEFG52428K133849 1 USED KIA CARENS
HS CODE 87033290

1422.00 Kg 12.68 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295452

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MORTO LUIS DANFA
BISSAU - GUINEE BISSAU
TEL:+221.779.93.23.810.

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

1J8HCE8M95Y580736 1 USED JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
HS CODE 87033390

1648.00 Kg 16.20 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295483

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MARCEL GASSAMA BIAGUI
TEL:+221.776.51.51.85
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDC1641201A359324 1 USED MERCEDES ML 280 CDI
HS CODE 87033390

2915.00 Kg 15.38 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295698

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SOUMARE CHERIF
RUFISQUE-DAKAR
SENEGAL
00221776529529

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2110231A662586 1 USED MERCEDES CLASSE E
HS CODE 87033290

1690.00 Kg 13.27 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295717

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ALIOUNE SOW

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMZFREV8GJ093112 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1450.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295786

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JALLOW HASSIMIEU
GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1EA56L00E005269 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290

1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3

SB1ED56L90E060598 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290

1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3

SB1ED56L10E053502 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290

1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295828

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

BAFODE DRAME
DAKAR - SENEGAL

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF7DDBHY6GJ893226 1 USED CITROEN C-ELYSEE
HS CODE 87033290

1141.00 Kg 11.16 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295829

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALADJE LAMINE DJABI
GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

KL1CF2649BB069532 1 USED CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
HS CODE 87032390

1250.00 Kg 15.05 m3

VF1FC08BF32815350 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
HS CODE 87042199

1050.00 Kg 12.41 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000295980

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

AMADOU DJIBO
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBE31VX0D030055 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

1590.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000296054

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ISSOUF COULIBALY
MALI

BAMAKO MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

W0L0SDL68B4142187 1 USED OPEL CORSA
HS CODE 87033190

850.00 Kg 9.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000296107

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MBOWE MODOU
GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

KMJWWH7FPYU158214 1 USED HYUNDAI H1
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 18.94 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0168700000296169

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NYIRABAGENZI LAURENCE
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZ9W101425 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
HS CODE 87032290

1220.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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